Oxford
Emanating feelings of love and romance, the French-inspired Oxford radiates warmth,
in more ways than one. The opulent Oxford antique cast iron radiator has its origins in
late 1800’s France. This ornate, antique cast iron radiator boasts a smooth sweeping,
scalloped top detail with an elaborate interwoven design at the feet. This freestanding,
extremely heat efficient antique radiator is perfect for a more extensive period room,
barn or warehouse conversion, adding enchantment and delight in abundance.
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20
BTUs WATTS
OXF-470-03 3 278 1089 319 25 5.10
OXF-470-04 4 359 1452 426 33 6.80
OXF-470-05 5 440 1815 532 41 8.50
OXF-470-06 6 521 2178 638 49 10.20
OXF-470-07 7 602 2541 745 58 11.90
OXF-470-08 8 684 2904 851 66 13.60
OXF-470-09 9 765 3267 958 74 15.30
OXF-470-10 10 846 3630 1064 82 17.00
OXF-470-11 11 927 3993 1170 91 18.70
OXF-470-12 12 1008 4356 1277 99 20.40
OXF-470-13 13 1090 4719 1383 107 22.10
OXF-470-14 14 1171 5082 1489 115 23.80
OXF-470-15 15 1252 5445 1596 124 25.50
OXF-470-16 16 1333 5808 1702 132 27.20
OXF-470-17 17 1414 6171 1809 140 28.90
OXF-470-18 18 1496 6534 1915 148 30.60
OXF-470-19 19 1577 6897 2021 157 32.30
OXF-470-20 20 1658 7260 2128 165 34.00
OXF-470-21 21 1739 7623 2234 173 35.70
OXF-470-22 22 1820 7986 2341 181 37.40
OXF-470-23 23 1902 8349 2447 189 39.10
OXF-470-24 24 1983 8712 2553 198 40.80
OXF-470-25 25 2064 9075 2660 206 42.50
OXF-470-26 26 2145 9438 2766 214 44.20
OXF-470-27 27 2226 9801 2873 223 45.90
OXF-470-28 28 2308 10164 2979 231 47.60
OXF-470-29 29 2389 10527 3085 239 49.30
OXF-470-30 30 2470 10890 3192 247 51.00
OXF-470-31 31 2551 11253 3298 255 52.70
OXF-470-32 32 2632 11616 3404 264 54.40
OXF-470-33 33 2714 11979 3511 272 56.10
OXF-470-34 34 2795 12342 3617 280 57.80
OXF-470-35 35 2876 12705 3724 288 59.50
OXF-470-36 36 2957 13068 3830 297 61.20
OXF-470-37 37 3038 13431 3936 305 62.90
OXF-470-38 38 3120 13794 4043 313 64.60
OXF-470-39 39 3201 14157 4149 321 66.30
OXF-470-40 40 3282 14520 4256 330 68.00
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
470 570
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
09/2018